
GS02F0056R

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONiMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 4 A O. CONACT ©0oos

2. A ME NDMENTINIODFICATION NO. '3. EFFEzCTr DATE . , -RE QUISITI M REO NO. & FE PROJECT NO.01 O ....
M001 2/1/11 OIS-11-083

dte 14/4/10

's. ISS.UED S Y (900WOWNIMS) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission AMl• I l U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
* Div. of Contracts Div, of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8..NAMANDADORSU OONTRACTOR M. AMENDMENT OF .O..CITATI1 NO.

s rTs INFORMATION SERVICES INC
9. OATED (SErEITU 11)

.160"E 9TH AVE iOA MODFICATTON OF CoV' WTJORC NO.
GS35F0229K NRC-DR-33-10-330-TOI

RUNNEMEDE NJ 080781126
l ¶DATED (SEE rrEM 13)

COOE 799660597 .A.U. ICODE X 09-30-1910

11. THIS ITM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATKONS
1 The above numbered soltation Is amended as a•o• lIn Item 14. The hour and date spefied for receipt of Offers, is e4ended, M Is not exfteded.
Oflers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmet prior to the how and dale specified Io the soklation or as ameride, by one of the bflwwng mefthd:
(a) By cpWleti• Items 8 and 1S, and mtumnng copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledgig receipt of ftis a•mndment on uch copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate Iett or telegram which Incudee a reference to the solitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEOGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer afready submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or tter. provided each teleom or leter makes reference to the solita•ian and this amerdment, and Is received prior to the openIng hour
and data soecfle.

12ACCOUNNOGANAPPROPRIATIONDATA J#"q"v 2011-7T,51-ýL-156 £7422 2620 31x0200.17L
FFSE 1110435 Obligation $81,981.24
NAICS 511120

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THEVCONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER 18 ;SSUED PURSUANET TO: teveelly akideft)y CHANGES SOT FORTH IN rTYM 14 ARE W.ME IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN [TVA 10A.

8. THE ADDIVE NUMBERED CONTRACRIOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATWE CHANGES OAMu dI v inamam pmykm M5s. aftprI~ am).:,SET FORTH IN TINIt4. PUR3UA(rTO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 43,13,"

*.c. THIS supPLEMENAL Ar.ReEMEN IS ENFVERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

oI OT•ER (tSpem vp co matownan maw*) Unilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: contractor [] Is not, E] Is requid to n ft document and return1  coe io the Ulsing fI•ce.

14.0ESCR11'IONOFAFJMPJIMOCITAXCATION r0Wmin~dEy UCps0 I sm*gm.WNA*w 11- 1- 11, ktodoItN00 %"lcarI"mb.)

The purpose of this modification is to (1) cancel 10 serial titles, (2) add 30 additional serial titles, and (3) provide
additional funding in the amount of $81,981.24..

**See attached pages for a detailed explanation

This modification does obligate funds in the amount $81,981.24: all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Projecit :Officer: Sebbie Rhodes bebbie.rhodesinrc.gov 301-415-5785

Alt.,• Project Officer: Marianne Bender marianne,benderenrc.Q~v

E~mpi ma pvwamd 1aiN d Nanam NM~e =XM ofE aaiuwImrd a=M SenSM-A eIS0A 8M6W0%d~qe dmmam rm momwW i UN Fme t mid 4t

.IA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (T)" at " MA. HAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAWNG OFFICER .T or On

Glen Rossi R S l' Heriberto Coldn, Jr.
Swets Information Serv. Inc ...- . Contracting Officer

.1.6 COjLTIORpE ROO 10RUNITED TATES OF NISRIA VC. DATS 4IGNED

(SWOUMm sl(m aewn e &Ah idpt W~2 / Or) (swab"___ of________/__/7W//

NSN n*840.I.1r4=7 STANDARD FOP 30 (REV. 1043)
. I I ftWUWJ by CIS - A. 4 F)$2

v -00-

0 4 201 032



.'.,. •NRC-33-10-330-TOI
Modification 001

Page 2 of 4

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) cancel ten (10) serial titles from the Schedule of Supplies or Services
Cost Sheet A.2 (a) (Refer to Attachment A.2 (a) below); (2) add an additional thirty (30) serial titles to the
Schedule of Supplies or Services Cost Sheet (Refer to Attachment A.2 (b) below)); and (3) provide funding in
the amount of $81,981.24, thereby Increasing the firm fixed price obligation and ceiling amount from
$308,706.97 to $390,688.22,.

Accordingly, the following sections of the contract are hereby.modified:

A.2 Schedule of Supplies or Services Cost Sheet (attachment A.2 (a))

and. C' donin • •a ergetNews. :

nniGl .nI nne ing.....n .#Ioona

WO an-rwise - Fii ;"' Canqcelq

Workforce M~w9~n

Page I



A.2 Schedule of Supplies or Services Cost Sheot (attachment A.2 (b))

NRC-33-10-330-TO1
Modification 001

Page 3 of 4

American Geophysical Union Mufti Site for USNRC - Internet - Journal of 0000-0000
Geophysical Research - Solid Earth Section; Water Resources Research;
Geophysical Research Letters; Reviews of Geophysics; Tectonics.

American Institute of Physics - Multi Site Access- Internet titles: Medical 0000-0000
Physics online, Physics Today online with extended backfiles, Physical
Review Letters online, and Reviews of Modem Physics online

ASME Digital Library - all 24 Transactions Journals plus Applied
Mechanics Reviews (2000- 2011) and all Conference Proceedings form
2008 - 2011 Multi Site Internet

0000-0000

I
Bulletin of the Atomic Scientists: Internet 0000-0000
Chemical and Engineering News - online 0009-2347 -

Critical Studies on Terrorism - Print & Internet 0000-0000 _ _--

Earthquake Spectra & Supplements 0000-0000 _ _

Economist: US Edition 0013-0613
Environmental Engineering Science: Multi Site-Ac-cess Internet 1557-9018 -

Environmental Science and Technology - Web Editions Site License - 1520-5851
Internet
International Journal of Fracture 0376-9429
International Journal of Intelligence and Counter Intelligence - Print & 0000-0000
Internet
Journal of Computational Physics 0021-9991

#-

I =

Journal of Counterterrorism
Journal of Counterterrorism and Homeland Security International 1552-5155
Journal of Enterprise Architecture: Internet 0000-0000
JournalsOOvid - Intemet/Health Physics: The Raiao Safety Journal 0000-0000
Newsweek - American Edition 0028-9604
Nuclear Engineering International 0029-5507
Oxford University Press - Multi Site Access for USNRC - Intemet/includes
Radiation Protection Dosimetry and Journal of the ICRU

0000-0000
I

Parameters - Journal of the United States Army War College 0031-1723
Physical Review Letters - Print & Tier 3 Internet (single site) 0000-0000
Soil Science Society of America Journal: Internet - multisite 1435-0661
SpentFUEL: E-Mail 0000-0000
SpntFUEL: E-Mail 0000-0000
Springer Verlag - Enhanced Access Internet/includes Geotechnical and
Geological Engineering, Journal of Regulatory Eqco, nomics, AMBIO,
Journal of Radioanalytical and Nuclear Chemistry, Atomic Energy, Fire
Technology, JOM, Metallurgical and Materials ,Transactions Series A,
Radiochemistry, and the International Journal of Fracture

0000-0000

I
StoreFUEL: E-Mail 0000-0000
Studies in Conflict and Terrorism - Print &Internet 0000-0000
Terrorism and Political Violence - Print & Internet 0000-0000
Vadose Zone Journal - Internet Multisite 1539-16683

II
a ~ a

Page 2



NRC-33-10-330-TO1
Modification 001

Page 4 of 4

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 10 obligations $308,706.97

Total FY 11 obligations $81,981.24

Total obligated amount $390,688.22

This modification does obligate funds; all other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Page 3


